
PN: 968820

Dimensions (mm)

Plate Size Rows
X: Number: 8
Y: Spacing: 9 mm
Height:

Columns
Number: 12

X: Spacing: 9 mm
Y:

Well Size
Square:
Depth:

2mL TrueTaper® 96-Well Collection Plate with 
100uL Tapered-Bottom Wells

127.8 mm
85.5 mm
44 mm

Top Left Well Location 
14.38 mm
11.24 mm

8.20 mm
39.9 mm


